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1     Matthew Kipper         M1519         1/16    5:32       17:07
2     Phil Hudnall           M4549         1/29    5:35       17:18
3     Cole Miesner           M1519         2/16    5:45       17:47
4     Dave Borchardt         M3539         1/25    6:11       19:09
5     Mat Eastlack           M4549         2/29    6:12       19:10
6     Jarred Thomas          M1519         3/16    6:12       19:10
7     Craig Scott            M5054         1/18    6:12       19:11
8     Nick Coil              M3034         1/28    6:12       19:12
9     Jake Ryan              M2024         1/11    6:13       19:16
10    Ryan Yamnitz           M3539         2/25    6:30       20:07
11    Brock Mays             M2529         1/18    6:32       20:13
12    Kirk Bodendistel       M2529         2/18    6:33       20:18
13    Scott Mehman           M4549         3/29    6:38       20:31
14    Gabriel Wacker         M4044         1/31    6:42       20:44
15    Joseph Duncan          M1519         4/16    6:42       20:45
16    Zachary Brown          M3034         2/28    6:45       20:55
17    Lee Nasl               M1014         1/30    6:46       20:58
18    Joe Martines           M4044         2/31    6:47       21:01
19    Hannah Groom           F2529         1/33    6:48       21:03
20    Tonya Auxier           F2024         1/17    6:49       21:07
21    James Lujan            M1014         2/30    6:50       21:08
22    Charles Cooper         M4044         3/31    6:57       21:32
23    Ryan Pfeiffer          M3539         3/25    6:59       21:37
24    Jase Hadley            M1014         3/30    7:00       21:39
25    Andy Davis             M4044         4/31    7:00       21:40
26    Noah McCoy             M1014         4/30    7:00       21:41
27    Travis Trout           M2529         3/18    7:01       21:44
28    Michael Carlson        M4044         5/31    7:07       22:03
29    Mark Alexander         M3539         4/25    7:08       22:05
30    Dennis Pickard         M5559         1/21    7:09       22:08
31    Grace Kreeger          F1014         1/61    7:12       22:18
32    Emily Stephens         F2024         2/17    7:13       22:21
33    Kyle Rock              M1519         5/16    7:14       22:23
34    Lisa Douglass          F4549         1/37    7:18       22:35
35    Brooke Kreeger         F1014         2/61    7:20       22:41
36    Russell Kreeger        M3539         5/25    7:20       22:42
37    Dan Ayars              M5559         2/21    7:23       22:52
38    Steve Slater           M6064          1/8    7:25       22:57
39    Maddie Douglass        F1519         1/27    7:25       22:58
40    Silas Garlington       M1519         6/16    7:26       23:01
41    Luc Heimbach           M2529         4/18    7:26       23:01
42    Eric Jacobson          M6064          2/8    7:27       23:03
43    Dominic Legato         M1519         7/16    7:29       23:11
44    Kyndra Hamblin         F3539         1/55    7:30       23:13
45    Dennis Brown           M5559         3/21    7:31       23:15
46    Liz Johnston           F3539         2/55    7:33       23:23
47    John King              M2529         5/18    7:36       23:30
48    Eric Westervelt        M4044         6/31    7:37       23:34
49    Jason Shepard          M4549         4/29    7:38       23:37
50    Brooke Burns           F2529         2/33    7:38       23:39
51    Matt Jacobs            M3034         3/28    7:41       23:48
52    Miranda Mott           F2024         3/17    7:42       23:49
53    Dan Cully              M4044         7/31    7:42       23:49
54    Bob Lareau             M5559         4/21    7:45       23:59
55    Jareb Hice             M3539         6/25    7:45       24:00
56    Luke Renton            M1014         5/30    7:46       24:01
57    Marshall Claycamp      M3539         7/25    7:46       24:02
58    Adam Lundine           M2529         6/18    7:47       24:05
59    Kellen Bombardier      M3034         4/28    7:48       24:08
60    Alex Dandy             M1014         6/30    7:49       24:12
61    Erin Fagan             F1014         3/61    7:50       24:15
62    Madeline Day           F1014         4/61    7:50       24:16
63    Tim Wigger             M6569         1/13    7:52       24:23
64    Mike Fisher            M6569         2/13    7:54       24:29
65    John Ink               M2024         2/11    7:55       24:30
66    Quincee Ysusi          M1014         7/30    8:00       24:45
67    Leeland Bergeron       M2529         7/18    8:00       24:45
68    Jeffrey Bergeron       M3539         8/25    8:00       24:46
69    Bob Renton             M4549         5/29    8:01       24:50
70    Vann Skinner           M1014         8/30    8:03       24:54
71    Lori Pittman           F4549         2/37    8:03       24:57
72    John Nix               M2024         3/11    8:04       24:57
73    Regan Young            F1519         2/27    8:05       25:01
74    Katie Beyer            F1014         5/61    8:05       25:03
75    Heidi Tuttle           F3539         3/55    8:06       25:03
76    Elizabeth Schrum       F3034         1/41    8:06       25:03
77    Meredith Parks         F2529         3/33    8:06       25:05
78    Linda Byron            F6064         1/20    8:08       25:10
79    Ralph Mires            M6569         3/13    8:10       25:18
80    Brandon Zimmerman      M2529         8/18    8:11       25:21
81    Tim Elliott            M5054         2/18    8:11       25:22
82    Bob Rhodes             M5054         3/18    8:12       25:22
83    Brianna Winkler        F2529         4/33    8:12       25:23
84    Andrea Cahill          F5054         1/29    8:12       25:23
85    Jim Miller             M5054         4/18    8:13       25:27
86    Eric Deters            M4044         8/31    8:15       25:32
87    Megan McQuinn          F3034         2/41    8:16       25:36
88    Stuart Day             M4549         6/29    8:17       25:38
89    Ronald Byron           M6569         4/13    8:17       25:39
90    Savanna Willard        F1014         6/61    8:18       25:41
91    Christina Braatz       F2529         5/33    8:18       25:43
92    Sheila Stephens        F4044         1/48    8:19       25:45
93    Heidi Johnson          F3539         4/55    8:19       25:46
94    Sarah Hirsen           F5054         2/29    8:20       25:47
95    Larry Corria           M4549         7/29    8:22       25:53
96    Rob Freeman            M5559         5/21    8:22       25:56
97    Jodi Martin            F3539         5/55    8:23       25:57
98    Adam Lang              M1519         8/16    8:23       25:57
99    Kerry Harris           M3034         5/28    8:25       26:05
100   Susan Swanton          F2529         6/33    8:26       26:08
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101   Beth Scanlon           F6064         2/20    8:30       26:19
102   David Hile             M3034         6/28    8:30       26:19
103   Audrey Canaday         F3034         3/41    8:31       26:21
104   Justin Kurtz           M3539         9/25    8:31       26:21
105   Scott Dandy            M4044         9/31    8:31       26:22
106   Humphrey Luo           M1014         9/30    8:31       26:22
107   Jihao Luo              M4549         8/29    8:32       26:24
108   Jenni Maurer           F4044         2/48    8:32       26:25
109   Lloyd Becker           M6569         5/13    8:32       26:25
110   Andrew Reece           M3034         7/28    8:33       26:28
111   Mary Anthes            F5054         3/29    8:34       26:31
112   Priscilla Miles        F4549         3/37    8:34       26:32
113   Craig Child            M4549         9/29    8:36       26:38
114   Blake Epperson         M4044        10/31    8:36       26:39
115   Stormy Lukasavage      M2024         4/11    8:37       26:41
116   Drew Honaker           M3539        10/25    8:38       26:45
117   Brandon Lee            M2529         9/18    8:39       26:46
118   John Fennell           M5559         6/21    8:40       26:49
119   Elise Ramsey           F2529         7/33    8:40       26:50
120   Halle McConnell        F1014         7/61    8:41       26:53
121   Vince Casagrande       M4549        10/29    8:42       26:55
122   Cindy Thomas-Shaw      F5559         1/20    8:43       26:58
123   Eric Kratzberg         M3034         8/28    8:43       26:58
124   Eric Swim              M5559         7/21    8:43       26:59
125   Taren Scott            F5054         4/29    8:43       27:00
126   Matthew Fortino        M2024         5/11    8:45       27:07
127   Matthew Bierbaum       M2024         6/11    8:46       27:07
128   Connie Smith           F5054         5/29    8:46       27:10
129   Jake Elliott           M1519         9/16    8:47       27:11
130   Este White             M1519        10/16    8:49       27:18
131   Shawna Allen           F3034         4/41    8:50       27:21
132   Daric Coffee           M1519        11/16    8:50       27:21
133   Hayden Allen           FUN09         1/20    8:50       27:21
134   Abigail Ingber         F1014         8/61    8:50       27:22
135   Travis Ingber          M4044        11/31    8:51       27:24
136   O.J. Allen             M4549        11/29    8:51       27:24
137   Sarah Hudnall          F4044         3/48    8:52       27:29
138   Kirk Willard           M4044        12/31    8:53       27:31
139   Sydney Willard         FUN09         2/20    8:53       27:31
140   Mark Weber             M5054         5/18    8:53       27:32
141   David McCarroll        M4044        13/31    8:54       27:32
142   Audry Pulley           F3034         5/41    8:54       27:32
143   Carter Martines        M1014        10/30    8:54       27:34
144   Kim Martines           F4044         4/48    8:55       27:36
145   Ming Xue               M3034         9/28    8:58       27:45
146   Tim Liebeno            M5054         6/18    8:59       27:49
147   Daniel Spearman        M1519        12/16    9:00       27:51
148   Christian Cassell      M1519        13/16    9:00       27:52
149   Kelly Hardin           F3034         6/41    9:01       27:54
150   Cory Kiesling          M2529        10/18    9:01       27:56
151   Kathleen Raupp         F6064         3/20    9:02       27:57
152   John Miesner           M4549        12/29    9:02       27:58
153   Audrey Miesner         F1519         3/27    9:02       27:58
154   Brad Dick              M6569         6/13    9:03       28:01
155   Christina Weaver       F3034         7/41    9:05       28:08
156   Scott Lally            M3034        10/28    9:06       28:09
157   Kristyn Spiller        F3034         8/41    9:06       28:12
158   Kevin Walter           M3539        11/25    9:07       28:15
159   Cory Johnson           M4044        14/31    9:08       28:18
160   Becky Erickson         F3539         6/55    9:11       28:26
161   Cassie Aiello          F3539         7/55    9:12       28:28
162   Matt Weiss             M3034        11/28    9:12       28:30
163   Tim Schmidt            M6064          3/8    9:14       28:35
164   Andy Wedman            M3539        12/25    9:15       28:39
165   Mark Dudley            M3034        12/28    9:16       28:41
166   Jeff Erickson          M3539        13/25    9:17       28:46
167   Julia Helder           F5054         6/29    9:18       28:49
168   Joshua Ritch           M1519        14/16    9:19       28:50
169   Lori Groom             F5054         7/29    9:19       28:50
170   Maisy Struve           F1519         4/27    9:19       28:51
171   Bouachanh Sayavong     F4044         5/48    9:20       28:54
172   Amanda Dopson          F3539         8/55    9:21       28:57
173   Michael Giarla         M2529        11/18    9:22       29:01
174   Tara Hall              F4549         4/37    9:24       29:05
175   Mark Maize             M4549        13/29    9:24       29:06
176   Susie Minor            F4044         6/48    9:25       29:09
177   Jeff Wacker            M4549        14/29    9:25       29:10
178   Caitlin Knuth          F3034         9/41    9:30       29:25
179   Gage Hall              M1519        15/16    9:30       29:26
180   Lynn Alexander         F3539         9/55    9:30       29:26
181   Chad Green             M3539        14/25    9:31       29:29
182   Jay Modlin             M4549        15/29    9:33       29:34
183   Avaneesh Trikona       M1014        11/30    9:33       29:34
184   Caden Rhamy            M1014        12/30    9:37       29:48
185   Tabitha Jurgensmeyer   F3539        10/55    9:38       29:49
186   Craig Kirchna          M5054         7/18    9:38       29:49
187   Grace Nab              F1014         9/61    9:38       29:49
188   Katie Gorman           F3539        11/55    9:39       29:53
189   Barbra Martin          F5559         2/20    9:39       29:53
190   Shelley Allen          F5054         8/29    9:40       29:56
191   Ryan Skorupan          M4044        15/31    9:41       29:59
192   Allyson Rhodes         F2529         8/33    9:41       30:00
193   Ramona Suter           F5054         9/29    9:45       30:10
194   Will Sitzmann          M1014        13/30    9:45       30:11
195   Michael Bidwell        M2024         7/11    9:45       30:13
196   Allen Louderback       M4044        16/31    9:46       30:16
197   Taneshia Auxier        F2024         4/17    9:49       30:23
198   Sarah Caro             F3034        10/41    9:49       30:25
199   Jason James            M4044        17/31    9:50       30:27
200   Patrick Mosiman        M5559         8/21    9:51       30:30
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201   Kellie Bennett         F4044         7/48    9:51       30:30
202   Tim Werner             M3034        13/28    9:51       30:31
203   Linda Heimbach         F4044         8/48    9:52       30:35
204   Jim Banfield           M4549        16/29    9:54       30:39
205   Julie Theismann        F3034        11/41    9:54       30:40
206   Aiden Reynolds         M1014        14/30    9:54       30:41
207   Ava Spiller            FUN09         3/20    9:55       30:41
208   Audrey Reynolds        F1519         5/27    9:55       30:41
209   Kelly Louderback       F4044         9/48    9:55       30:44
210   Gina Spiller           F3539        12/55    9:56       30:45
211   Laverna Lentz          F5054        10/29    9:56       30:45
212   Emily Rempel           F1519         6/27    9:57       30:48
213   Eric Protzman          M5054         8/18    9:57       30:48
214   Heath Holloway         M4044        18/31    9:57       30:49
215   David Skinner          M4044        19/31    9:57       30:49
216   Juanite Corea          F5054        11/29    9:57       30:49
217   Alaina Wilkes          F1014        10/61    9:57       30:50
218   Jade Standen           F1014        11/61    9:58       30:51
219   Alex Turner            M2529        12/18    9:58       30:51
220   Donna Lindley          F4549         5/37    9:58       30:52
221   Julie Turner           F2529         9/33    9:59       30:54
222   Robert Hadel           M6569         7/13    9:59       30:54
223   Alison Reece           F2529        10/33    9:59       30:55
224   Cameron Cooper         MUN09         1/20   10:00       30:59
225   Michele Heyen          F4044        10/48   10:02       31:04
226   Austin Turner          M1014        15/30   10:02       31:05
227   Abraham Torres         M3034        14/28   10:02       31:05
228   Vickie Greener         F3539        13/55   10:02       31:05
229   Molly James            F4044        11/48   10:02       31:06
230   Mike Lynch             M5559         9/21   10:03       31:06
231   Deliece Hofen          F5054        12/29   10:03       31:07
232   Paul Bachmuth          M5054         9/18   10:03       31:08
233   Leeanne Gourley        F5559         3/20   10:03       31:08
234   Venu Muluka            M4549        17/29   10:04       31:10
235   Sydney Daris           F1014        12/61   10:04       31:11
236   Samantha Shively       F1014        13/61   10:04       31:11
237   Kelly Young            F4549         6/37   10:05       31:13
238   Srinivas Kotipalli     M4549        18/29   10:05       31:13
239   Jennifer Porras        F4044        12/48   10:05       31:14
240   Dana Parks             F5054        13/29   10:06       31:16
241   Ady Ramirez            F1014        14/61   10:08       31:22
242   Brianna Baca           F2024         5/17   10:08       31:22
243   Steve Flinn            M5054        10/18   10:08       31:23
244   Aurora Smith           F1014        15/61   10:09       31:25
245   Thomas Horst           M3034        15/28   10:09       31:25
246   Michael Smith          M3539        15/25   10:09       31:26
247   Amie Chang             F3034        12/41   10:09       31:27
248   Olivia Loyd            F1014        16/61   10:10       31:29
249   Bill Lang              M5054        11/18   10:10       31:30
250   Jared Furman           M4044        20/31   10:11       31:34
251   Rachel Todd            F2529        11/33   10:12       31:37
252   Cara Mahon             F2529        12/33   10:12       31:37
253   Patti Lee              F6064         4/20   10:13       31:39
254   Thomas Henderson       M1014        16/30   10:15       31:43
255   Julie Tolbert          F3539        14/55   10:16       31:47
256   Sieglinde Williams     F4549         7/37   10:17       31:52
257   Jennifer Bollinger     F3539        15/55   10:18       31:54
258   Alana Bollinger        F1014        17/61   10:18       31:55
259   Taran Kerst            F1519         7/27   10:18       31:55
260   Remy Burris            M1014        17/30   10:18       31:55
261   Carol Lounsbury        F4549         8/37   10:19       31:57
262   Ruth Yorke             F3034        13/41   10:22       32:05
263   Rosanna Paat           F3539        16/55   10:22       32:07
264   Stephanie Mina         F3539        17/55   10:22       32:07
265   Amanda Hudson          F3539        18/55   10:23       32:08
266   Cassidy Carroll        F3034        14/41   10:24       32:13
267   Katie Locus            F2529        13/33   10:24       32:13
268   Tina Keeton            F3034        15/41   10:25       32:14
269   Scott McDonald         M3539        16/25   10:26       32:18
270   Byron Folse            M5559        10/21   10:27       32:21
271   Carri Evans            F3034        16/41   10:29       32:28
272   Abby Volmer            F5054        14/29   10:29       32:28
273   Tara Odom              F3034        17/41   10:34       32:42
274   Amanda Gray            F3034        18/41   10:34       32:42
275   Haley McCormick        F1519         8/27   10:35       32:46
276   Colin Meuret           MUN09         2/20   10:36       32:49
277   Oliver Likens          MUN09         3/20   10:36       32:50
278   Sueann Sandel          F6064         5/20   10:39       32:59
279   Jennifer Kearns        F3539        19/55   10:39       32:59
280   Claire Severance       F1014        18/61   10:40       33:03
281   Rob McClary            M5054        12/18   10:41       33:04
282   Amy McClary            F5054        15/29   10:41       33:04
283   Jennifer Ripkey        F4044        13/48   10:42       33:08
284   Heidi Ramirez          F3539        20/55   10:42       33:08
285   Janine Kluckhohn       F3539        21/55   10:42       33:09
286   Annie Ripkey           F1014        19/61   10:42       33:09
287   Taylor Burd            F2529        14/33   10:43       33:11
288   Don Plowman            F6064         6/20   10:43       33:12
289   Elizabeth Aberle       F1014        20/61   10:43       33:12
290   Teddy Truebner         MUN09         4/20   10:44       33:13
291   Claire Aberle          FUN09         4/20   10:44       33:14
292   Emily Truebner         F4044        14/48   10:44       33:14
293   Austen Kuhn            F1014        21/61   10:45       33:17
294   Nathan Renton          M1014        18/30   10:46       33:20
295   Strausie Folse         F6064         7/20   10:46       33:20
296   Amber Mann             F3034        19/41   10:47       33:23
297   Shanon Colvin          F5559         4/20   10:47       33:25
298   Brock Boyett           M5559        11/21   10:48       33:27
299   Matt Windle            M4044        21/31   10:48       33:27
300   Travis Boyett          M2529        13/18   10:48       33:27
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301   Shatomi Luster         F2529        15/33   10:49       33:28
302   Deborah Muessig        F4044        15/48   10:50       33:32
303   Erika Winters-Downey   F3539        22/55   10:50       33:32
304   Steven Wilson          M3539        17/25   10:50       33:32
305   Arthur Merino          M5559        12/21   10:50       33:34
306   Kathleen Webb          F5559         5/20   10:51       33:37
307   Jackson Bollinger      MUN09         5/20   10:52       33:39
308   Brian Bollinger        M3539        18/25   10:52       33:39
309   Peg Bryan              F6064         8/20   10:52       33:39
310   Neil Jones             M1014        19/30   10:53       33:41
311   Becky Kuhn             F4044        16/48   10:55       33:48
312   Rachel Greb            F3034        20/41   10:56       33:51
313   Michelle Sutton        F4549         9/37   10:56       33:51
314   Cindy Hodgins          F3539        23/55   10:56       33:53
315   Angela Shelby          F4044        17/48   10:57       33:54
316   Debbie Baker           F5054        16/29   10:58       33:56
317   Sridhar Kodali         M4044        22/31   10:59       34:01
318   David Reece            M6569         8/13   11:03       34:13
319   Grace Ludwick          F1014        22/61   11:03       34:14
320   Danielle Rodriguez     F3034        21/41   11:03       34:14
321   James Hadel            M6064          4/8   11:05       34:19
322   Abigail Goscha         F1519         9/27   11:05       34:20
323   Rachel Hadel           F2024         6/17   11:05       34:20
324   Becca Liebeno          F1519        10/27   11:05       34:20
325   Jessica Liebeno        F2024         7/17   11:05       34:20
326   Alice Arredondo        F3539        24/55   11:05       34:20
327   Madelynn Mizell        F1014        23/61   11:06       34:21
328   Lorraine Leicht-Gillga F4549        10/37   11:06       34:24
329   Jill Walker            F2024         8/17   11:07       34:25
330   Kimberly White         F2024         9/17   11:09       34:32
331   Victoria King          F3034        22/41   11:10       34:34
332   Susan King             F3034        23/41   11:10       34:34
333   Christina Tansey       F2529        16/33   11:10       34:35
334   Morgan Johnson         F1519        11/27   11:10       34:35
335   Stacey Alexander       F4549        11/37   11:10       34:36
336   Jake Beyer             M1014        20/30   11:11       34:37
337   Lilly Alexander        F1014        24/61   11:11       34:37
338   Shelby Mealman         F4044        18/48   11:12       34:42
339   Lisa Pease             F4044        19/48   11:13       34:43
340   Addison Mealman        F1014        25/61   11:13       34:43
341   Tamra Meredith         F5054        17/29   11:13       34:45
342   Megan Lingor           F3034        24/41   11:13       34:46
343   Brooke Butler          M2024         8/11   11:14       34:48
344   Barbara Repp           F5054        18/29   11:15       34:52
345   Elisa Garcia-Herrera   F1014        26/61   11:16       34:54
346   Quinton Hice           MUN09         6/20   11:17       34:57
347   Cynthia Harris         F5559         6/20   11:17       34:58
348   Brad Teter             M4549        19/29   11:19       35:03
349   Vincent Narciso        M4044        23/31   11:19       35:03
350   Melissa Hendley        F3034        25/41   11:19       35:04
351   Camryn Rhamy           F1519        12/27   11:20       35:06
352   Naya Narciso           FUN09         5/20   11:20       35:06
353   Jill Vanhorn           F4044        20/48   11:20       35:07
354   Denise Gvacik          F4549        12/37   11:20       35:07
355   Mallary Hice           FUN09         6/20   11:21       35:10
356   Heather Hice           F3539        25/55   11:22       35:11
357   Eladia Neaderhiser     FUN09         7/20   11:23       35:15
358   Rebecca Ritzel         F4044        21/48   11:24       35:17
359   Jeaveen Neaderhiser    F3539        26/55   11:24       35:18
360   Janet Wall             F4549        13/37   11:26       35:24
361   Stacey Lareau          F5559         7/20   11:26       35:24
362   Jamie Kahm             F2024        10/17   11:28       35:32
363   Raviraj Poosarla       M2529        14/18   11:33       35:45
364   Erin Claycamp          F3034        26/41   11:33       35:46
365   Erika Edson            F3539        27/55   11:33       35:46
366   Lindsay Madsen         F4044        22/48   11:33       35:48
367   Michael Neer           M70UP          1/3   11:33       35:48
368   June Neer              F6569          1/6   11:34       35:48
369   Desirae Marston        F2024        11/17   11:34       35:49
370   Mizell Sook            F4044        23/48   11:34       35:51
371   Kenneth Welch          M4549        20/29   11:35       35:52
372   Terri Green            F4549        14/37   11:37       35:59
373   David Tolbert          M3539        19/25   11:37       36:00
374   Lisa Shenk             F5054        19/29   11:37       36:00
375   Scott Henderson        M3539        20/25   11:38       36:01
376   Whitney Molloy         F3539        28/55   11:38       36:03
377   Karilyn Lutz           F2529        17/33   11:39       36:06
378   Chris Duke             M4549        21/29   11:41       36:11
379   Mark Liggatt           M6064          5/8   11:42       36:16
380   Shannon Maize          F4549        15/37   11:43       36:17
381   Mia Dent               F1014        27/61   11:43       36:17
382   Olivia Duke            F1519        13/27   11:46       36:25
383   Bella Duke             FUN09         8/20   11:46       36:26
384   Nicole Lindquist       F3539        29/55   11:46       36:26
385   Melanie Biggers        F4044        24/48   11:47       36:29
386   Jay Norris             M5559        13/21   11:47       36:30
387   Janice Mires           F6064         9/20   11:48       36:31
388   Andrew Johnson         M1014        21/30   11:51       36:41
389   Adam Scott             M2024         9/11   11:51       36:43
390   Kalyan Pemmasani       M4044        24/31   11:53       36:48
391   Jenifer Opie           F4044        25/48   11:55       36:54
392   Steve Hadel            M6064          6/8   11:55       36:55
393   Mickey Pickler         M5054        13/18   11:56       36:58
394   Taylor Liebeno         FUN09         9/20   11:58       37:04
395   David Meyer            M4549        22/29   11:58       37:05
396   Tyler Weems            M1014        22/30   11:59       37:08
397   Jodi Liebeno           F4549        16/37   11:59       37:08
398   Steve Capell           M6064          7/8   12:00       37:10
399   Sophia Meyer           F1014        28/61   12:00       37:11
400   Jennifer Nelson        F4549        17/37   12:02       37:16
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401   Amy Kirchna            F4549        18/37   12:03       37:18
402   Ali McDonald           F2529        18/33   12:06       37:28
403   Sabrina Winner         F2529        19/33   12:07       37:31
404   Chris Aiello           M3034        16/28   12:07       37:33
405   Erin Poe               F3539        30/55   12:07       37:33
406   Victoria Kratzberg     F3034        27/41   12:08       37:35
407   Kim Chan               F3539        31/55   12:08       37:35
408   Olivia Meyer           F1014        29/61   12:09       37:39
409   Ashley Parmenter       F1519        14/27   12:10       37:42
410   Connie Conklin         F6064        10/20   12:11       37:43
411   Holly Rassette         F1519        15/27   12:11       37:43
412   Jill Smith             F4549        19/37   12:11       37:43
413   Will Dent              M1014        23/30   12:11       37:45
414   George Dent            M4549        23/29   12:11       37:45
415   Jenny Colwell          F5559         8/20   12:11       37:45
416   John Anderson          M70UP          2/3   12:14       37:53
417   Taylor Scheidegger     F2024        12/17   12:14       37:54
418   Jenna Scott            F3034        28/41   12:15       37:55
419   Melissa Deleon         F4549        20/37   12:16       37:59
420   Shannon Sunday         F3034        29/41   12:17       38:03
421   Cindy Burnett          F5559         9/20   12:18       38:05
422   Grant Sunday           M3034        17/28   12:18       38:06
423   Myles Sunday           MUN09         7/20   12:18       38:07
424   Heidi McCormick        F1014        30/61   12:18       38:07
425   Audrey Lehr            F3539        32/55   12:21       38:15
426   Ken Devan              M5559        14/21   12:26       38:30
427   Cindy Devan            F5559        10/20   12:26       38:32
428   Amanda Troxell         F3539        33/55   12:27       38:35
429   Koleen Kolenc          F6569          2/6   12:30       38:41
430   Madalynn Skorupan      F1014        31/61   12:32       38:51
431   Alexandra Skorupan     F1014        32/61   12:32       38:51
432   Cailey Sommerer        F1014        33/61   12:33       38:51
433   Jordan Carlisle        M2024        10/11   12:35       38:57
434   Justin Castaldi        M1014        24/30   12:36       39:02
435   Megan Carter           F1519        16/27   12:36       39:02
436   Deanna Beyer           F4044        26/48   12:36       39:02
437   Tricia McKeown George  F3539        34/55   12:36       39:03
438   Brock Combs            M3539        21/25   12:37       39:05
439   Katrina Combs          F3034        30/41   12:37       39:06
440   Jim Severance          M5559        15/21   12:38       39:07
441   Claudia Vines          F5559        11/20   12:38       39:09
442   Holly McCormick        F1014        34/61   12:40       39:15
443   Mark McCormick         M4549        24/29   12:41       39:17
444   Tammy Johnson          F4044        27/48   12:41       39:18
445   Joel Kemp              M5559        16/21   12:41       39:19
446   Mason Freeman          MUN09         8/20   12:42       39:22
447   Steve Steiner          M5559        17/21   12:42       39:22
448   Rebecca Ritch          F4044        28/48   12:45       39:31
449   Scott Dillender        M3539        22/25   12:46       39:31
450   Carol Smith            F70UP          1/2   12:46       39:32
451   Abby West              F1014        35/61   12:49       39:42
452   Becky Lux              F4549        21/37   12:51       39:47
453   Jason Perez            M4044        25/31   12:52       39:53
454   Holly Day              F2529        20/33   12:56       40:03
455   Jack Jansson           M6569         9/13   12:56       40:04
456   Hannah Post            F1519        17/27   12:56       40:04
457   Hunter Nihart          MUN09         9/20   12:59       40:14
458   Keri Nihart            F3539        35/55   13:00       40:15
459   Sydney Taylor          F1014        36/61   13:03       40:25
460   Sebastian Ciotti       M1014        25/30   13:03       40:25
461   Barrie Ciotti          M4044        26/31   13:03       40:26
462   Giovanna Ciotti        F1014        37/61   13:05       40:31
463   Sheryl Dobbins         F2529        21/33   13:07       40:37
464   Tim Borden             M2529        15/18   13:08       40:40
465   Amy Wacker             F4044        29/48   13:08       40:41
466   Lyndsey Kratzberg      F3034        31/41   13:08       40:42
467   Ruby Hicks             F4044        30/48   13:09       40:44
468   Joe Hicks              M3034        18/28   13:09       40:44
469   Mary Jo Jansson        F6569          3/6   13:10       40:46
470   Carlo Dix              M3034        19/28   13:10       40:46
471   Farrah Halsa           FUN09        10/20   13:10       40:48
472   Emerson Maslak         FUN09        11/20   13:10       40:48
473   Allie Simpson          F2529        22/33   13:10       40:48
474   Bodee Maslak           MUN09        10/20   13:11       40:50
475   Bj Thornburg           F70UP          2/2   13:11       40:50
476   Taylor Maslak          MUN09        11/20   13:12       40:53
477   Brett Williams         M2529        16/18   13:13       40:55
478   Betty Christina Pfaff  F4044        31/48   13:13       40:55
479   Ava Lowry              F1014        38/61   13:13       40:56
480   Jennifer Hull          F3539        36/55   13:13       40:58
481   Mia Kate Reuter        F1014        39/61   13:14       40:59
482   Stacy Msalak           F3539        37/55   13:14       41:00
483   Jilllian Reuter        FUN09        12/20   13:14       41:01
484   James Moon             M3034        20/28   13:17       41:09
485   Lana King              F4549        22/37   13:18       41:12
486   Staci Reuter           F3539        38/55   13:18       41:13
487   Gary Loyd              M4549        25/29   13:18       41:13
488   Kate Favrow            F2529        23/33   13:19       41:16
489   Michelle Hill          F2529        24/33   13:20       41:18
490   Carrie Sorrells        F4549        23/37   13:22       41:23
491   Gabby Biel             F1014        40/61   13:28       41:43
492   Lilly Kidd             F1014        41/61   13:28       41:44
493   Emma Day               F1014        42/61   13:28       41:44
494   Norma Garlington       F3539        39/55   13:30       41:48
495   Joseph Reid            M4044        27/31   13:30       41:48
496   Regina Fischer         F4549        24/37   13:30       41:49
497   Shannon McCormick      F4549        25/37   13:30       41:49
498   Amber Maggard          F3539        40/55   13:31       41:53
499   Kate Sitzmann          FUN09        13/20   13:31       41:53
500   Molly Closser          F2529        25/33   13:31       41:53
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501   Alan Sitzmann          M3539        23/25   13:32       41:54
502   Lori Lynch             F5054        20/29   13:32       41:55
503   Ronald Frazier         M5559        18/21   13:33       41:59
504   Jennifer Kinser        F3539        41/55   13:34       42:02
505   Joe Griggs             M70UP          3/3   13:38       42:13
506   Arthur Hess            M5054        14/18   13:40       42:20
507   Elise Hossler          FUN09        14/20   13:42       42:25
508   Amber Dinneen          F4044        32/48   13:42       42:26
509   Audrey Likens          F1014        43/61   13:44       42:31
510   Gabbie O'Toole         F1014        44/61   13:44       42:32
511   Margo Eastland         F1014        45/61   13:45       42:36
512   Melanie Lawrence       F3539        42/55   13:45       42:37
513   Tyler Dow              M3034        21/28   13:46       42:38
514   Ashley Dow             F3034        32/41   13:47       42:40
515   Maddie Lang            F1014        46/61   13:47       42:41
516   Vivian Phan            F2024        13/17   13:50       42:49
517   Kathryn Brewer         F2529        26/33   13:50       42:51
518   Jim Lourentzos         M6569        10/13   13:51       42:54
519   Julie Eastland         F4044        33/48   13:53       43:00
520   Jeff Miles             M4549        26/29   13:54       43:03
521   Tori Trammell          F1519        18/27   13:55       43:08
522   Emma Mohr              F1014        47/61   13:58       43:17
523   Alexandrea Fernandez   F2024        14/17   13:59       43:18
524   Sharla Danaher         F4549        26/37   13:59       43:19
525   Murali Trikona         M4044        28/31   14:00       43:21
526   Jim Kuhn               M4044        29/31   14:02       43:28
527   Paula McCarthy         F1519        19/27   14:03       43:30
528   Aiden Wiegers          M1014        26/30   14:16       44:11
529   Christie Crump         F6064        11/20   14:17       44:14
530   Andy Hansen            M5559        19/21   14:22       44:31
531   Laura Dillender        F3034        33/41   14:22       44:31
532   Lorna McQuinn          F6064        12/20   14:23       44:33
533   Deanna Sharp           F3539        43/55   14:27       44:47
534   Ed Jalbert             M5054        15/18   14:30       44:54
535   Lexi Gattis            F1014        48/61   14:31       44:57
536   Garrison Munsen        MUN09        12/20   14:36       45:12
537   Bobbi Munsen           F3539        44/55   14:36       45:15
538   Brendan Barrett        MUN09        13/20   14:38       45:19
539   Justin Lillich         M3034        22/28   14:38       45:20
540   Lila Johnson           F5559        12/20   14:38       45:21
541   Sally Orth             F5054        21/29   14:38       45:21
542   Shelly Gattis          F4044        34/48   14:39       45:21
543   Nikki Barrett          F3539        45/55   14:39       45:23
544   Stacey Lillich         F3539        46/55   14:39       45:24
545   Rick Gould             M5054        16/18   14:39       45:24
546   Zuri Gattis            FUN09        15/20   14:39       45:24
547   Susan Gould            F5054        22/29   14:40       45:25
548   Heather Meyer          F4044        35/48   14:50       45:56
549   Chase Meyer            MUN09        14/20   14:51       45:59
550   Cayleigh Protzman      F2024        15/17   14:53       46:06
551   Paula Ratley           F3539        47/55   14:54       46:08
552   Laura Ratleybaeza      F1519        20/27   14:54       46:09
553   Jennifer Protzman      F4549        27/37   14:55       46:12
554   Wyatt Ingber           MUN09        15/20   14:56       46:16
555   Cheryl Ingber          F4044        36/48   14:57       46:19
556   Toshia Holiway         F2529        27/33   15:01       46:32
557   David Harshman         M3034        23/28   15:02       46:35
558   Cory Miller            M3539        24/25   15:03       46:38
559   Amy Miller             F3539        48/55   15:05       46:45
560   Brenda Miller          F5559        13/20   15:07       46:49
561   Susan Gehrig           F4044        37/48   15:13       47:10
562   Bryana Wiegers         FUN09        16/20   15:15       47:13
563   Angela Pacheco         F3539        49/55   15:15       47:13
564   Rhonda Deters          F4044        38/48   15:18       47:24
565   Mary Bulman-Griggs     F6064        13/20   15:18       47:25
566   Wesley Ingber          MUN09        16/20   15:30       48:02
567   Amy Giles              F4044        39/48   15:32       48:07
568   Pam Johnsa             F4044        40/48   15:36       48:19
569   Joshua Sopha           MUN09        17/20   15:36       48:21
570   Gemma Halsa            FUN09        17/20   15:38       48:25
571   Lindsey Halsa          F3034        34/41   15:38       48:26
572   Edward Wills           M5054        17/18   15:38       48:27
573   Tess Phillips          F1014        49/61   15:39       48:30
574   Phillip Lentz          M5054        18/18   15:43       48:43
575   Grace Anderson         F1014        50/61   15:46       48:50
576   David Anderson         M4549        27/29   15:46       48:52
577   Janel Fuhrman          F4549        28/37   15:51       49:07
578   Kendal Smith           F1014        51/61   15:53       49:14
579   Stacey Hodges          F4549        29/37   15:54       49:15
580   Danele Smith           F4044        41/48   15:59       49:31
581   Brooke Renton          F4549        30/37   15:59       49:31
582   Linda Buckner          F6569          4/6   15:59       49:32
583   Derek Riggs            M4549        28/29   16:02       49:41
584   Tommie Giles           M4044        30/31   16:02       49:41
585   Kaleb Corbin           M1014        27/30   16:04       49:46
586   Kolter Kelly           MUN09        18/20   16:05       49:48
587   Ava Corbin             FUN09        18/20   16:05       49:48
588   Logan Corbin           M2529        17/18   16:05       49:49
589   Tracy Reynolds         F4549        31/37   16:10       50:04
590   Grace Prestley         F1519        21/27   16:14       50:16
591   Alexis Goscha          F1519        22/27   16:14       50:18
592   Wade Welton            M3539        25/25   16:16       50:24
593   Jenny Sopha            F4549        32/37   16:21       50:39
594   Jami Castaldi          F4549        33/37   16:22       50:41
595   Alex Nelson            M1519        16/16   16:28       51:02
596   Taylor Schultz         F1014        52/61   16:30       51:06
597   Katelyn (katie) Modlin F1519        23/27   16:30       51:06
598   Kimberly Sohosky       F3034        35/41   16:31       51:11
599   Lucas Sohosky          M3034        24/28   16:33       51:16
600   Zane Sohosky           MUN09        19/20   16:33       51:16
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601   Monica Washington      F3034        36/41   16:37       51:29
602   Courtney Protzman      F2024        16/17   16:40       51:37
603   Presley Ward           F1014        53/61   16:43       51:48
604   Sophia Schroer         F1014        54/61   16:44       51:51
605   Makenna Bluitt         F1014        55/61   16:45       51:52
606   Margaret Dixon         F5559        14/20   16:53       52:17
607   Cheryl Carley          F6569          5/6   16:55       52:25
608   Heather Henderson      F4044        42/48   16:58       52:34
609   Kaylee Greene          F1014        56/61   16:58       52:34
610   Emmy Liebeno           FUN09        19/20   17:00       52:41
611   Lori Sitek             F5054        23/29   17:03       52:48
612   Christine Hoisington   F6064        14/20   17:03       52:49
613   Ally Franklin          F1519        24/27   17:03       52:50
614   Stacey Ferris          F5054        24/29   17:06       52:58
615   Collin Henderson       M1014        28/30   17:06       53:00
616   Karen Larson           F5054        25/29   17:07       53:02
617   John Henderson         M4044        31/31   17:08       53:05
618   Kim Barker             F4044        43/48   17:10       53:11
619   Angela Banfield        F4044        44/48   17:19       53:40
620   Jill Anderson          F4549        34/37   17:24       53:54
621   Meagan Boyett          F2529        28/33   17:25       53:59
622   Austyn Windle          F2529        29/33   17:26       53:59
623   Lisa Boyett            F5559        15/20   17:26       54:00
624   Sadie Heckerson        F3034        37/41   17:26       54:01
625   Audrey Anderson        F1014        57/61   17:27       54:04
626   Shane Carrillo         M3034        25/28   17:28       54:08
627   Lindsey Carrillo       F3539        50/55   17:28       54:08
628   Cheryl George          F5054        26/29   17:31       54:15
629   Bao Hoang              M3034        26/28   17:33       54:23
630   Kelli Zuckerman        F3034        38/41   17:34       54:27
631   Jen Prapassorn         F3539        51/55   17:35       54:29
632   Samantha Green         F4549        35/37   17:37       54:33
633   Lisa Laverentz         F3034        39/41   17:38       54:36
634   Mackenzie Farkes       MUN09        20/20   17:44       54:57
635   Renee Harshman         F5054        27/29   17:44       54:57
636   Holly Perez            F3539        52/55   17:44       54:58
637   Beth Friederich        F3539        53/55   17:47       55:07
638   Nora Crowley           F1014        58/61   17:57       55:36
639   Karen Crowley          F4044        45/48   17:57       55:36
640   Jay Crowley            M3034        27/28   17:58       55:39
641   Dollye Penneman        F5559        16/20   18:14       56:30
642   Anthony Penneman       M3034        28/28   18:14       56:31
643   Stanley Penneman       M5559        20/21   18:15       56:31
644   Lori Sipe              F5054        28/29   18:19       56:46
645   Dale Brown             M6569        11/13   18:20       56:47
646   Zack Doty              M2024        11/11   18:20       56:47
647   Alexis Ballard         F1014        59/61   18:20       56:48
648   Shirley Ormsby         F6569          6/6   18:21       56:50
649   Taina Chapman          F1519        25/27   18:21       56:50
650   Mary Brown             F6064        15/20   18:21       56:50
651   Siena Casagrande       F1014        60/61   18:21       56:51
652   Billie Anderson        F4044        46/48   18:22       56:54
653   Abigail Bidwell        F1519        26/27   18:30       57:19
654   Peggy Settle           F6064        16/20   18:33       57:29
655   Holly Modlin           F1014        61/61   18:34       57:30
656   Nicole Shaw            F4044        47/48   18:37       57:40
657   Pam Schmeck            F5559        17/20   18:38       57:44
658   Ed Graham              M6569        12/13   18:40       57:50
659   Carol Bledsoe          F4549        36/37   18:41       57:54
660   Tanya Norris           F2529        30/33   18:42       57:55
661   Andrew Norris          M2529        18/18   18:42       57:56
662   Shawna Modlin          F4549        37/37   19:08       59:17
663   Vincent Serpe          M1014        29/30   19:09       59:20
664   Susan Carlisle         F5054        29/29   19:12       59:28
665   Polly Serpe            F4044        48/48   19:17       59:44
666   Jeff Hammond           M5559        21/21   19:17       59:45
667   Carolyn Hammond        F5559        18/20   19:18       59:46
668   Dominic Serpe          M4549        29/29   19:19       59:52
669   Isabelle Serpe         F1519        27/27   19:20       59:54
670   Angela Bergeron        F3539        54/55   19:37     1:00:45
671   Frank Settle           M6569        13/13   19:59     1:01:56
672   Laura Snider           F2529        31/33   20:05     1:02:12
673   Laura Kiesling         F2529        32/33   20:17     1:02:52
674   Nicole Kiesling        F3034        40/41   20:18     1:02:54
675   Dylan Kiesling         FUN09        20/20   20:19     1:02:57
676   Jeanne Plowman         F6064        17/20   20:27     1:03:22
677   Richard Carey          M6064          8/8   20:36     1:03:50
678   Kelsey Weiss           F3034        41/41   20:38     1:03:55
679   Gail Colvin            F6064        18/20   21:33     1:06:46
680   Laveda Johnson         F5559        19/20   21:40     1:07:09
681   Courtney Elven         F2024        17/17   21:56     1:07:59
682   Aimee Custer           F3539        55/55   21:57     1:08:02
683   Kelly Gravelle         F5559        20/20   23:01     1:11:18
684   Ashley Amine           F2529        33/33   23:02     1:11:23
685   Gregory A. Ballard     M1014        30/30   23:03     1:11:25
686   Carol Cleveland        F6064        19/20   26:30     1:22:07
687   Linda Cleveland        F6569        20/20   26:45     1:22:55
0     Gary Harshman          M5054          0/0                    
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